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Buenos Aires Backpack

ABK017 

Made with rPET, this 25L backpack was designed 
based on functionality. With back padding, a 
reinforced top handle and two black reflective 
frontal strips for safety. On the bottom, a separate 
pocket ideal for shoes. A design towards 
functionality. 

Additional Information

Exterior box (cm):

Box weight (Kg.):

Product Weight (Kg.):

Exterior box (Pc.):

Country of origin:

Taric: 

Individual packing:

Product material:

Product carbon footprint (kg CO2-eq):

Product size (cm):

Percentage of sustainable materials:

51x41x26

5,00

0,60

10

PRC

4202929190

Recycled PE Polybag

Recycled Polyester (rPET)

2,52

68,60 %

48x30x21
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4

Backpack - Front Digital Transfer 150x140 1

Embroidery 120x140 12

Transfer 150x140 4

Backpack - Lower Front Digital Transfer 200x40 1

Transfer 200x40 4

Backpack - Left Side Digital Transfer 50x150 1

Transfer 50x150 4

Backpack - Right Side Digital Transfer 50x150 1

Transfer 50x150 4

Location Technique Maximum Size Maximum of Colours

Backpack

Possibilities for Product Customisation


